
ACADEMIC BOARDS

SENATE UNIVERSITY EXECUTIVE BOARD

İhsan Sabuncuoğlu, Professor and Rector

Kemal Levend Parnas, Professor and Vice Rector

Oya Güneri, Professor and Vice Rector

Yüksel Kavak, Professor and Dean of the Faculty of Education

Kezban Çelik, Vice Dean of the Faculty of Arts and Sciences,

Aslıhan Salih, Professor and Acting Dean of the Faculty of

Economics and Administrative Sciences

Namık Günay Erkal, Professor and Dean of the Faculty of

Architecture and Design

Güney Özcebe, Professor and Dean of the Faculty of Engineering,

Selin Aradağ Çelebioğlu, Professor and Director of the Graduate School

Şinasi Ellialtıoğlu, Professor, Faculty of Arts and Sciences, Selected Member

Bilge İmamoğlu, Assistant Professor, Elected Member of the

Faculty of Architecture and Design

Sibel Balcı, Elected Member of the Faculty of Education

Tolga Kurtuluş Çapın, Professor, Elected Member of the Faculty of Engineering

Nazire Nergiz Dinçer, Professor, Elected Member of the Faculty of

Economics and Administrative Sciences

Levent Küpeli, Secretary General and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges: English Language School Director

İhsan Sabuncuoğlu, Professor and Rector

Yüksel Kavak, Professor and Dean of the Faculty of Education

Kezban Çelik, Professor and Vice Dean of the Faculty of Arts and Sciences

Aslıhan Salih, Professor and Acting Dean of the Faculty of
Economics and Administrative Sciences

Namık Günay Erkal, Professor and Dean of the Faculty of Architecture

Güney Özcebe, Professor and Dean of the Faculty of Engineering

Şinasi Ellialtıoğlu, Professor, Elected Member

Şebnem Akipek Öcal, Professor, Elected Member

Tolga Kurtuluş Çapın, Professor, Elected Member

Levent Küpeli, Secretary General and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

English Language School Director, Representative of Administrative Sta�

Research Assistants Representative, Student Representative.



ACADEMIC BOARDS

FACULTY OF EDUCATION FACULTY BOARD FACULTY EXECUTIVE BOARD

Yüksel Kavak, Professor and Dean of the Faculty of Education

Nilüfer Havva Voltan Acar, Professor and Chair, Department of

Educational Sciences

Belgin Elmas, Professor and Chair, Department of Foreign

Language Education

Sühendan Er, Associate Professor and Chair Department of

Elementary Education

Çiğdem Alkaş Ulusoy, Assistant Professor and Chair, Department of

Mathematics and Science

Sibel Balcı, Professor, Elected Member

Güney Özcebe, Professor, Elected Member

Oya Güneri, Professor, Elected Member

Tülin Haşlaman, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Tolga Erdoğan, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Olcay Yılmaz, Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Serap Toğa, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.

Yüksel Kavak, Professor and Dean

Sibel Balcı, Professor, Elected Member

Belgin Elmas, Professor, Elected Member

Nilüfer Havva Voltan Acar, Professor, Elected Member

Sühendan Er, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Tolga Erdoğan, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Sıdıka Burcu Üçok,  Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Serap Toğa, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.



FACULTY OF ART AND SCIENCES FACULTY BOARD FACULTY EXECUTIVE BOARD

Kezban Çelik, Professor and Acting Dean

Kezban Çelik, Professor and Chair, Department of Sociology

Ilgın Gökler Danışman, Associate Professor and Chair, Department of Psychology

Mehmet Onur Fen, Professor and Chair, Department of Mathematics

Taner Can, Assistant Professor and Acting Chair, Department of

English Language and Literature

Şinasi Ellialtıoğlu, Professor, Elected Member

Aylin Özman, Professor, Elected Member

Zuhal Yeşilyurt Gündüz, Professor, Elected Member

Bengisen Pekmen Geridönmez, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Tuğba Uzer Yıldız, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Aylin Çakıroğlu Çevik, Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Özge Koruç, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.

Kezban Çelik, Professor and Acting Dean

Belgin Elmas,  Professor, Elected Member

Şinasi Ellialtıoğlu, Professor, Elected Member

Mehmet Onur Fen, Professor, Elected Member

Tuğba Uzer Yıldız, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Başak Ağın, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Taner Can, Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Özge Koruç, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.
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FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES FACULTY BOARD FACULTY EXECUTIVE BOARD

Aslıhan Salih, Professor and Acting Dean

Zuhal Yeşilyurt Gündüz, Professor and Chair, Department of Political 

Science and International Relations

Nazire Nergiz Dinçer, Professor and Chair, Department of Economics

İbrahim Ünalmış, Associate Professor, Department of Business Administration

Aylin Özman Erkman, Professor, Elected Member

Şebnem Akipek Öcal, Professor, Elected Member

Ayça Tekin-Koru, Professor, Elected Member

Tuğba Uzer Yıldız, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Tekin Köse, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Emre Demir, Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Melek Öz, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.

Aslıhan Salih, Professor and Acting Dean

Aylin Özman, Professor,Elected Member

Jülide Yıldırım Öcal, Professor, Elected Member

Zuhal Yeşilyurt Gündüz, Professor, Elected Member

İbrahim Ünalmış, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Tekin Köse, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Zafer Yılmaz, Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Melek Öz, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.

ACADEMIC BOARDS



ACADEMIC BOARDS

FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN FACULTY BOARD FACULTY EXECUTIVE BOARD

Namık Günay Erkal, Professor and Dean

Baykan Günay, Professor and Chair, Department of City and

Regional Planning

Nur Ayalp, Professor and Chair, Department of Interior Architecture and 

Environmental Design

Ersan Ocak, Assistant Professor and Chair, Department of

Visual Communication Design

Heves Beşeli Özkoç, Assistant Professor and Chair,

Department of Architecture

Sedef Süner, Assistant Professor and Chair, Department of Industrial Design

Berin F. Gür, Professor, Elected Member

Aylin Özman, Professor, Elected Member

Yüksel Kavak, Professor, Elected Member

Ela Ataç Kavurmacı, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Sühendan Er, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Bilge İmamoğlu, Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Miraç Damla Pirimoğlu, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.

Namık Günay Erkal, Professor and Dean

Baykan Günay, Professor, Elected Member

Nur Ayalp, Professor, Elected Member

Berin F. Gür, Professor, Elected Member

Ela Ataç Kavurmacı, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Yiğit Taşcıoğlu, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Damla Özer, Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Miraç Damla Pirimoğlu, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.



FACULTY OF ENGINEERING FACULTY BOARD FACULTY EXECUTIVE BOARD

Güney Özcebe, Professor and Dean

Selin Aradağ Çelebioğlu, Professor and Chair, Department of Mechanical 

Engineering

Gökçe Nur Yılmaz, Associate Professor and Chair, Department of Computer

Engineering

Hüseyin Uğur Yıldız, Associate Professor, Department of Electrical and

Electronics Engineering

Mehmet Rüştü Taner, Associate Professor and Chair,

Department of Industrial Engineering

Rıza Secer Orkun Keskin, Associate Professor, Department of Civil Engineering

Emin Kuğu, Assistant Professor, Department of Software Engineering

Yüksel Kavak, Professor, Elected Member

Şinasi Ellialtıoğlu, Professor, Elected Member

Mehmet Ali Kökpınar, Professor, Elected Member

Yiğit Taşçıoğlu, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Cem Akgüner, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Vedat Bayram, Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Çağrı Koca, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.

Güney Özcebe, Professor and Dean

Selin Aradağ Çelebioğlu, Professor, Elected Member

Erdem Yazgan, Professor, Elected Member

Tolga Kurtuluş Çapın, Professor, Elected Member

Hüseyin Uğur Yıldız, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Cem Akgüner, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Onur Baş, Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Çağrı Koca, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.
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Selin Aradağ Çelebioğlu, Professor and Graduate School Director

Burze Yaşar, Assistant Professor, Assistant Director

Ilgın Gökler Danışman, Associate Professor, Psychology, Head of the Department

Ece Zeliha Demirci, Assistant Professor, Engineering Management, Head of the Department

Sezer Yaşar, Assistant Professor, Economics and Finance, Head of the Department

Tolga Erdoğan, Associate Professor, Management in Educational Institutions, Head of the Department

Can Baran Aktaş, Associate Professor, Civil Engineering, Head of the Department

Başak Uçar Kırmızıgül, Assistant Professor, Architecture, Head of the Department

Cansu Canaran, Assistant Professor, Architecture and Urban Studies,, Head of the Department

Gökçe Nur Yılmaz, Associate Professor, Interactive Computing and Information Systems, Head of the Department

Seyit Mümin Cılasun, Professor, Applied Data Science, Head of the Department

Ayşe Çağıl Kandemir, Assistant Professor, Mechatronics Engineering, Head of the Department

Belgin Elmas, Professor, English Language Education, Head of the Department

Onur Baş, Assistant Professor, Mechanical Engineering, Head  of the Department

Aylin Çakıroğlu Çevik, Assistant Professor, Migration Studies, Head  of the Department

Gökçe Nur Yımaz,  Associate Professor, Computer Engineering, Head of the Department

Nilüfer Havva Voltan Acar, Professor, Educational Sciences, Head of the Department

Ece Zeliha Demirci, Assistant Professor, Industrial Engineering, Head  of the Department

Seyit Mümin Cılasun, Professor, Economics, Head of the Department

Serkan Karaca, Graduate School Secretary and Reporter
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GRADUATE SCHOOL INSTITUTE BOARD



Selin Aradağ Çelebioğlu, Professor, Director

Burze Yaşar, Assistant Professor, Assistant Director

Tuğba Uzer Yıldız, Associate Professor in Faculty of Arts and Sciences, Member

Başak Uçar Kırmızıgül, Assistant Professor in Faculty of Architecture, Member

Muhsin Caner Gökçe, Associate Professor in Faculty of Engineering, Member

Serkan Karaca, Graduate School Secretary and Reporter

ACADEMIC BOARDS

GRADUATE SCHOOL EXECUTIVE BOARD


